
 
 

 
 

School Board Meeting Dates 
 
 

2025 – 2026 
 

 
The Siloam Springs School Board meets the second Thursday of each month.  All 
meetings start at 5:30 p.m. and are held at the Board Room located at 3050 Cheri 
Whitlock Drive.  Listed below are the School Board meeting dates for the 2025-2026 
school year.  School Board monthly agendas, meeting dates and start times will be 
posted on the Siloam Springs School District website at BoardDocs. 
 
Currently, all regularly scheduled board meetings are broadcast live on YouTube 
channel - Siloam Springs Public Schools.   
 
     

 

DATE 
 

  

DAY   

TIME 
     

July 10, 2025  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 
August 14, 2025  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 

**September 18, 2025  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 
October 9 2025  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 

November 13, 2025  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 
December 11, 2025  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 
January 13, 2026  *Tuesday  5:30 p.m. 

**February 19, 2026  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 
March 12, 2026  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 

April 9, 2026  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 
May 14, 2026  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 
June 11, 2026  Thursday  5:30 p.m. 

*Board Approved    **Changed due to unforeseen circumstances  

https://go.boarddocs.com/ar/siloam/Board.nsf/Public?open&ol-board-61805437
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCeHyx-RPUClxIaZl_m1LxYA

